
AryavirBuidcon Private LIMITED 
(UNDERGOING CORPORATE INSOLVENCY RESOLUTION PROCESS) 

LIST OF Unsecured CREDITORS 

 As on Insolvency Commencement Date – 17.12.2020  

S. No. 
Name of 
Financial 
Creditor 

Address of 
Creditor 

 Claim Amount (IN 
INR)  

Provisionally  
Admitted Claim* 

(IN INR)  
Security  

3. 
Rajinder 
Kumar 
Dhingra 

23, Lane No 1, 
Jasondha Singh 
Road, Opp Archies 
Gallerie, Amritsar-
143001 

59,07,600.00 59,07,600.00 Unsecured 

4. 
Nipun 

Dhingra 
HUF 

23, Lane No 1, 
Jasondha Singh 
Road, Opp Archies 
Gallerie, Amritsar-
143001 

39,39,000.00 39,39,000.00 Unsecured 

TOTAL 98,46,600.00 98,46,600.00  

 

*Admitted on provisional basis for want of additional information and completion/availability of books of account of 
Corporate Debtor as on 17.12.2020. Subject to revision or disallowance upon verification. Approximated to 
rounded-off figures. 

 

 


